F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

CYSOING (59)

CHAMPIONNATS INDIVIDUELS

HONNEUR
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17
18

Nom Prénom

CARON Héléne

DEHAENE Marie-Héléne

VERAGHE Camille
MANIGAUD Justine
MAGNE Elsa
MATHIEU Harmony
GRISET France
DENOIR Sophie
RULLIER Noémie
PORTZENEM Anna
ADNANE Anissa
NOURRISSAT Emilie
VERBEEK Emilie
COLLOMB Elisa
DURAND Mathilde
GRES Tania
TRABUCCO Maéva
TRIBOLET Léa

Association

Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Elan Sportif & Elfes
Cadettes St Michel
Hirondelles
Alerte-Gentianes
Cadettes St Michel
Union Sportive Ancenienn
Elan Sportif & Elfes

Le Cran

Etoile de Montaud
Envolée

Chartreuse Gym

La Fraternelle

Sporting Club
Alerte-Gentianes

Sporting Club

Ville

ESTAIRES
ESTAIRES
ESTAIRES
LIMOGES

LIMOGES
VILLEFRANCHE S/S
CHAMBERY
LIMOGES

ANCENIS

LIMOGES

TASSIN

ST ETIENNE

DAX

ST LAURENT DU PONT
BOURGOIN-JALLIEU
SEYSSUEL
CHAMBERY
SEYSSUEL

Saut

14.500
13.300
13.800
13.600
13.300
13.600
12.900
13.050
13.850
13.450
13.650
12.900
12.900
12.650
12.900
10.950
11.100
13.100

Barres

11.700
13.300
12.450
9.400
8.900
10.400
9.700
10.300
8.050
8.450
8.300
8.200
8.300
8.950
9.450
8.700
6.500
5.300

Poutre

12.800
11.850
10.550
11.450
12.550

9.800
11.950
10.950
10.950
10.950
10.350
10.800
12.050
10.750
10.550
11.950
11.450
10.400

Sol

14.000
12.550
13.600
13.550
12.100
12.800
11.200
10.850
12.300
11.950
12.250
12.500
10.650
11.200

9.650
10.350
12.350
12.200

Total

53.000
51.000
50.400
48.000
46.850
46.600
45.750
45.150
45.150
44.800
44.550
44.400
43.900
43.550
42.550
41.950
41.400
41.000
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